=

POZIOM Al/A2

200 ZDAN Z KLUCZEM



Angielski w biznesie: Wyrazenia przyimkowe #1 =

1. We couldn’t move our head office because the renovation wasn’t finished.

2. Tina is nervous the job interview she is going to have two days time.

3. I’'m delighted be here all of you.

4. Let’s meet the airport.

5. We've just finished the presentation English regional cuisine.

6. We’ll have the meeting the sales department Thursday morning.

7. Could you please tell us something your previous work experience?

8.l don’t work a team. | work my own.

9. Nice meet you.

10. Do you have talk the phone? /[im

11. Miranda works a different department. D[[l

12. Let’s check the data my computer.

13. Laura is an accountant our office Dubai.

14. | follow the latest news different companies the internet.

15. Harold is very busy usual.

16. The boss has parked his car front the main entrance.

17. The liftis the right the reception hall. | @ .
18. You don’t have stay overnight. You can fly home the same day.
19. The meeting is scheduled 11:00 a.m. )
20. Vera works a managetr.

21. Please let me know if you can be present the trade fair June.

22. She doesn’t have any problems writing English.

23. We are sorry inform you that your application has been rejected.

24. You don’t need call him, he’ll visit us person.

25. Thank you your email 15" June.

26. Mary is flying Frankfurt Saturday.

27. William is bored his repetitive work.

28. Look this bath! It’s enormous!

29. She could stay a 4-star hotel.

30. Breakfast is served seven eleven. @%

© Copyright 2025 All rights reserved. 2


https://languagecorner.pl/product-category/wszystkie-produkty/?v=9b7d173b068d

Angielski w biznesie: Wyrazenia przyimkowe #1 =

126. The company Alan works employs fifty people total.

127. Steven works Toyota the sales department his girlfriend and her mother.

128. Our catering company provides meals kindergartens.

129. Good Pharma exports products many countries around the world.

130. We produce refrigerators the Spanish market.

131. Can you confirm the price we agreed email?

132. You should receive the order twenty days. =

133. We deliver the products right the customer. N

134. There is no problem transport in Hong Kong.

135. Is there a car park the conference participants?

136. | was never late work.

137. She forgot set the alarm her mobile, that was why she was late.

138. They met by chance the corridor.

139. I can’t log on my account. | don’t remember my password.

140. Stellaisn’t the office. She’s away a week.

141. They should deal messages.

142. | didn’t have time call him back.

143. Who is reception today? o o

144. Yes, we had our representative the event. t% ﬁ)

145. He went university 2003.

146. I've heard you work MTSM.

147. When did he join that company?

148. Patience is really important her job.

149. It has to be done time.

150. Hello, my name is Sarah Parker. | have an appointment Amanda Brown.

151. Thank you, but | deal with problems my own.

152. Monica is really good making presentations.

153. I don’t have much experience selling clothes.

154. Sonia is really bad investing.

155. It’s fine me.

156. This website is similar ours. DDDD‘D
oo oo

157. The advantage online shopping is door-to-door delivery. —

© Copyright 2025 All rights reserved. 6


https://languagecorner.pl/product-category/wszystkie-produkty/?v=9b7d173b068d

O 00 N o Uu b W N =

W N N N N N RN N N NN R R R B R B R RB B @9
O W 00 N O U1 B W N B O O 0 N O Ul B W N KL O

Angielski w biznesie: Wyrazenia przyimkowe #1

. We couldn’t move into our head office because the renovation wasn’t finished.
. Tina is nervous about the job interview she is going to have in two days time.

. I'm delighted to be here with all of you.

. Let’s meet at the airport.

. We've just finished the presentation on English regional cuisine.

. We’ll have the meeting with the sales department on Thursday morning.

. Could you please tell us something about your previous work experience?

.l don’t work in a team. | work on my own.

. Nice to meet you.

. Do you have to talk on the phone?

. Miranda works in a different department.

. Let’s check the data on my computer.

. Laura is an accountant at our office in Dubai.

. | follow the latest news of different companies on the internet.

. Harold is very busy as usual.

. The boss has parked his car in front of the main entrance.

. The lift is on the right of the reception hall.

. You don’t have to stay overnight. You can fly home the same day.
. The meeting is scheduled for 11:00 a.m.

. Vera works as a manager.

. Please let me know if you can be present at the trade fair in June.
. She doesn’t have any problems with writing in English.

. We are sorry to inform you that your application has been rejected.
. You don’t need to call him, he’ll visit us in person.

. Thank you for your email of 15" June.

. Mary is flying to Frankfurt on Saturday.

. William is bored with his repetitive work.

. Look at this bath! It's enormous!

. She could stay in a 4-star hotel.

. Breakfast is served from seven to eleven.

© Copyright 2025 All rights reserved.

=z


https://languagecorner.pl/product-category/wszystkie-produkty/?v=9b7d173b068d

Angielski w biznesie: Wyrazenia przyimkowe #1

.into

. about, in
. to, with

.at

.on

. with, on
. about

.in, on

O 00 N o U B W N -

.to

[EEN
o

. to, on

S =Y
A o
=

.on

[E
w

.at, in

=
D

. of, on

[E
ul

.as

[EEN
(9]

.in, of

[E
~N

. on, of

[E
0o

. to

=
Ne]

. for

N
o

. as

N
[

.at, in

N
N

. with, in

N
w

. to

N
S8

.to, in

N
(92}

. for, of

N
(e)]

. to, on

N
~N

. with

N
[0}

. at

N
[{o}

.in

w
o

. from, to

© Copyright 2025

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43
44,
45,
46. i
47.
48.
49.
50.1i
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

for

to
from
on
between
for
with, in
in, of
at

on, to
for

at

to, On

by, of

for, in
to, as
for

in
from, in
at, on, at
in, of
with
—,in

at

to, by
with, in
to

of

61.
62.1i
63.
64.
65. 1
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.i

73

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

to, from, to

on
—, with
for

n

. about, on

for

to, —

to, during/in
from/at

of, for

to

for

from

to, at

On, from, to
for, at

to

on, about, after
to, on

to, by, by

in

—,at

All rights reserved.

91. about
92.in

93. at

94. to, on
95. at, in
96. on
97.to

98. of, in
99. for
100. to, at
101. with, for
102. on, —
103. on
104. by
105. in
106. to
107. with
108. for
109.in, in
110. to
111. on, of
112. for
113.in
114. to, at
115. to
116.in
117. -
118.in
119. of
120. to

121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143,
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

of

of, from
to

for

in

for, in
for, in, with
for

to

for

by
within
to
with
for
for
to, on
in

to

in, for
with
to

on

at

to, in
for
in/for
on/in

with

16


https://languagecorner.pl/product-category/wszystkie-produkty/?v=9b7d173b068d



