



angielski

WYRAŻENIA PRZYIMKOWE

W BIZNESIE

POZIOM A1/A2



LANGUAGE CORNER



200 ZDAŃ Z KLUCZEM



Zadanie 1

Uzupełnij zdania brakującym przyimkiem. W zdaniach, w których przyimek nie jest konieczny, wpisz (–).
1. We couldn't move our head office because the renovation wasn't finished.
2. Tina is nervous the job interview she is going to have two days time.
3. I'm delighted be here all of you.
4. Let's meet the airport.
5. We've just finished the presentation English regional cuisine.
6. We'll have the meeting the sales department Thursday morning.
7. Could you please tell us something your previous work experience?
8. I don't work a team. I work my own.
9. Nice meet you.
10. Do you have talk the phone?
11. Miranda works a different department.
12. Let's check the data my computer.
13. Laura is an accountant our office Dubai.
14. I follow the latest news different companies the internet.
15. Harold is very busy usual.
16. The boss has parked his car front the main entrance.
17. The lift is the right the reception hall.
18. You don't have stay overnight. You can fly home the same day.
19. The meeting is scheduled 11:00 a.m.
20. Vera works a manager.
21. Please let me know if you can be present the trade fair June.
22. She doesn't have any problems writing English.
23. We are sorry inform you that your application has been rejected.
24. You don't need call him, he'll visit us person.
25. Thank you your email 15 th June.
26. Mary is flying Frankfurt Saturday.
27. William is bored his repetitive work.
28. Look this bath! It's enormous!
29. She could stay a 4-star hotel.
30. Breakfast is served seven eleven.



126. The company Alan works employs f	ifty people	_ total.
127. Steven works Toyota the sale	es department	his girlfriend and her mother.
128. Our catering company provides meals	kindergartens.	
129. Good Pharma exports products ma	ny countries around th	ne world.
130. We produce refrigerators the Spani	sh market.	
131. Can you confirm the price we agreed	email?	
132. You should receive the order twent	y days.	
133. We deliver the products right the co	ustomer.	
134. There is no problem transport in Ho	ong Kong.	•
135. Is there a car park the conference p	articipants?	
136. I was never late work.		
137. She forgot set the alarm	her mobile, that was	why she was late.
138. They met by chance the corridor.		
139. I can't log on my account. I don't re	member my password	I.
140. Stella isn't the office. She's away	a week.	
141. They should deal messages.		
142. I didn't have time call him back.		•
143. Who is reception today?		
144. Yes, we had our representative the	event.	
145. He went university 2003	3.	
146. I've heard you work MTSM.		
147. When did he join that company?		
148. Patience is really important her job		
149. It has to be done time.		
150. Hello, my name is Sarah Parker. I have an appoi	ntment Ar	nanda Brown.
151. Thank you, but I deal with problems	_ my own.	
152. Monica is really good making prese	ntations.	
153. I don't have much experience sellin	g clothes.	
154. Sonia is really bad investing.		
155. It's fine me.		•
156. This website is similar ours.		
157. The advantage online shopping is d	oor-to-door delivery.	



Długi klucz odpowiedzi

- 1. We couldn't move into our head office because the renovation wasn't finished.
- 2. Tina is nervous about the job interview she is going to have in two days time.
- 3. I'm delighted to be here with all of you.
- 4. Let's meet at the airport.
- 5. We've just finished the presentation on English regional cuisine.
- 6. We'll have the meeting with the sales department on Thursday morning.
- 7. Could you please tell us something about your previous work experience?
- 8. I don't work in a team. I work on my own.
- 9. Nice to meet you.
- 10. Do you have to talk on the phone?
- 11. Miranda works in a different department.
- 12. Let's check the data on my computer.
- 13. Laura is an accountant at our office in Dubai.
- 14. I follow the latest news of different companies on the internet.
- 15. Harold is very busy as usual.
- 16. The boss has parked his car in front of the main entrance.
- 17. The lift is on the right of the reception hall.
- 18. You don't have to stay overnight. You can fly home the same day.
- 19. The meeting is scheduled for 11:00 a.m.
- 20. Vera works as a manager.
- 21. Please let me know if you can be present at the trade fair in June.
- 22. She doesn't have any problems with writing in English.
- 23. We are sorry to inform you that your application has been rejected.
- 24. You don't need to call him, he'll visit us in person.
- 25. Thank you for your email of 15th June.
- 26. Mary is flying to Frankfurt on Saturday.
- 27. William is bored with his repetitive work.
- 28. Look at this bath! It's enormous!
- 29. She could stay in a 4-star hotel.
- 30. Breakfast is served **from** seven **to** eleven.



Krótki klucz odpowiedzi

1. into	31. for	61. to, from, to	91. about	121. of
2. about, in	32. to	62. in, –	92. in	122. of, from
3. to, with	33. from	63. for	93. at	123. to
4. at	34. on	64. to, at	94. to, on	124. for
5. on	35. between	65. in	95. at, in	125. in
6. with, on	36. for	66. to, to	96. on	126. for, in
7. about	37. with, in	67. at	97. to	127. for, in, with
8. in, on	38. in, of	68. about	98. of, in	128. for
9. to	39. at	69. on	99. for	129. to
10. to, on	40. on, to	70. – , with	100. to, at	130. for
11. in	41. for	71. for	101. with, for	131. by
12. on	42. at	72. in	102. on, –	132. within
13. at, in	43. in	73. about, on	103. on	133. to
14. of, on	44. to, On	74. for	104. by	134. with
15. as	45. by, of	75. to, –	105. in	135. for
16. in, of	46. in	76. to, during/in	106. to	136. for
17. on, of	47. for, in	77. from/at	107. with	137. to, on
18. to	48. to, as	78. of, for	108. for	138. in
19. for	49. for	79. to	109. in, in	139. to
20. as	50. in	80. for	110. to	140. in, for
21. at, in	51. from, in	81. from	111. on, of	141. with
22. with, in	52. at, on, at	82. to, at	112. for	142. to
23. to	53. in, of	83. On, from, to	113. in	143. on
24. to, in	54. with	84. for, at	114. to, at	144. at
25. for, of	55. – , in	85. to	115. to	145. to, in
26. to, on	56. at	86. on, about, after	116. in	146. for
27. with	57. to, by	87. to, on	117. –	147. –
28. at	58. with, in	88. to, by, by	118. in	148. in/for
29. in	59. to	89. in	119. of	149. on/in
30. from, to	60. of	90. – , at	120. to	150. with